
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

30 

165 

3 

119 

95 

71 

172 

59 

221 

213 

27 

222 

Name 

Axel Palmgren 

Lucas Gidlöf 

Fred Saareks 

Victor Sundberg 

William Palm 

Tommy Nilsson 

Kevin Wikholm 

Wilhelm Nejman 

Anton Carlander 

William Encrantz 

Isak Öbrand 

Tommy Johansson 

Class 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 
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Höstrusket 2025 Lördag 
Senior 125 

Grupp A 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 


