

## Höstrusket 2025 Lördag

Senior 125

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km

Grupp A

Pos	No.	Name	Class
1	30	Axel Palmgren	Senior 125
2	165	Lucas Gidlöf	Senior 125
3	3	Fred Saareks	Senior 125
4	119	Victor Sundberg	Senior 125
5	95	William Palm	Senior 125
6	71	Tommy Nilsson	Senior 125
7	172	Kevin Wikholm	Senior 125
8	59	Wilhelm Nejman	Senior 125
9	221	Anton Carlander	Senior 125
10	213	William Encrantz	Senior 125
11	27	Isak Öbrand	Senior 125
12	222	Tommy Johansson	Senior 125